
NCFAA Fees Schedule 
Posted 3/9/2025 

Local secondary shoots effective 3/27/2025. 

• Adults $25.00 
• Youth $15.00, 
• Family $60.00 
• Food.  Snacks only provided on 1 day shoots.  Lunch on 2 day shoots: $15.00 

NCFAA State Championship registration fees effective 8/1/2025. 
• Adults / Pro classes - $50.00 
• Youth classes - $30.00 
• Family - $125.00 
• Guest’s costs are the same as above. However, they are not eligible for awards. 

NFAA / NCFAA Annual dues effective January 1, 2026 

Annual 
• Adults / Head of household $75.00 
• Professional $75.00 
• 2 Adults $110.00 
• 3 people $135.00 
• 4 people $150.00 
• 5 people or more $150.00 
• Junior / youth $35.00 
• 2 juniors family $60.00 
• 3 juniors family $80.00 
• 4 juniors family $100.00 
• 5 juniors family $100.00 
• Collegiate per school year $50.00 

Life 
• Adult life $400.00 
• 2 Adult family life $500.00 
• Senior life 65 yrs+ $150.00 
• 2 senior life family 65yrs+ $200.00 

2027 NCFAA State Championship Registration Fees 
• Adults & Pros $60.00 
• Youths $40.00 
• Family $150.00 

 


